
Family & Community Services

Results Delivery Unit
    Component

FY2024 Actuals (22135) FY2026 Governor Amended (22725)FY2025 Management Plan (21890)
PFTPFTPFT TotalDGFUGFTotalDGFUGFTotalDGFUGF Other Federal Other Federal Other Federal

UGF/DGF/Other/Fed Summary by Component (3 Scenario) (1081)

Alaska Pioneer Homes
APH Payment Assistance

33,056.8 000 33,964.30.033,964.333,964.30.033,964.333,056.80.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Alaska Pioneer Homes Management

1,690.0 91011 1,954.90.01,954.91,871.90.01,871.91,690.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Pioneer Homes

2,697.5 396417414 68,323.325,194.52,969.776,302.624,771.12,866.270,995.221,008.3 45,308.4 1,981.0 45,922.4 2,742.9 37,350.9 2,808.2
Facility ROM

0.0 2100 12,955.71,508.1201.40.00.00.00.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11,106.9 139.3
RDU Total:

426427425 117,198.226,702.639,090.3112,138.824,771.138,702.4105,742.021,008.337,444.3 45,308.4 1,981.0 45,922.4 2,742.9 48,457.8 2,947.5

Inpatient Mental Health
Designated Eval & Treatment

7,580.9 000 0.00.00.00.00.00.012,080.90.0 4,500.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Alaska Psychiatric Institute

24,222.7 00325 0.00.00.00.00.00.052,780.40.0 28,557.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RDU Total:

00325 0.00.00.00.00.00.064,861.30.031,803.6 33,057.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Alaska Psychiatric Institute
Alaska Psychiatric Institute

0.0 3003220 66,401.50.028,917.062,678.70.025,539.30.00.0 0.0 0.0 37,139.4 0.0 37,484.5 0.0
Facility ROM

0.0 2100 3,703.60.01,298.60.00.00.00.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,405.0 0.0
RDU Total:

3213220 70,105.10.030,215.662,678.70.025,539.30.00.00.0 0.0 0.0 37,139.4 0.0 39,889.5 0.0

Children's Services
Tribal Child Welfare Compact

4,481.7 000 5,000.00.05,000.05,000.00.05,000.04,481.70.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Children's Services Management

6,202.9 636465 11,216.60.06,734.312,507.40.07,767.89,922.30.0 285.3 3,434.1 675.5 4,064.1 354.6 4,127.7
Children's Services Training

1,205.2 000 1,470.70.0741.21,474.70.0743.11,855.20.0 0.0 650.0 0.0 731.6 0.0 729.5
Front Line Social Workers

45,705.0 545545545 77,707.90.046,714.478,398.40.047,109.573,257.40.0 29.6 27,522.8 109.3 31,179.6 111.9 30,881.6
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Children's Services
Family Preservation

1,144.6 000 17,358.10.03,277.617,358.10.03,277.614,205.70.0 3,329.6 9,731.5 3,995.9 10,084.6 3,995.9 10,084.6
Foster Care Base Rate

10,456.9 000 27,025.95,600.015,796.527,025.95,600.015,796.517,257.22,912.0 0.0 3,888.3 0.0 5,629.4 0.0 5,629.4
Foster Care Augmented Rate

3,964.9 000 4,823.90.03,941.44,823.90.03,941.44,822.60.0 0.0 857.7 0.0 882.5 0.0 882.5
Foster Care Special Need

9,036.2 000 11,107.60.08,798.913,230.20.08,798.99,309.20.0 0.0 273.0 3,799.2 632.1 1,676.6 632.1
Subsidized Adoptions/Guardians

22,459.8 000 45,606.50.021,842.245,606.50.021,842.244,887.60.0 0.0 22,427.8 0.0 23,764.3 0.0 23,764.3
Facility ROM

0.0 000 5,471.60.03,251.80.00.00.00.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,219.8
RDU Total:

608609610 206,788.85,600.0116,098.3205,425.15,600.0114,277.0179,998.92,912.0104,657.2 3,644.5 68,785.2 8,579.9 76,968.2 6,139.0 78,951.5

Juvenile Justice
McLaughlin Youth Center

19,575.2 138146147 20,333.50.019,951.520,901.60.020,277.320,219.10.0 641.1 2.8 604.3 20.0 362.0 20.0
Mat-Su Youth Facility

2,887.9 192020 3,045.00.02,993.33,097.20.03,017.22,953.30.0 64.9 0.5 70.0 10.0 41.7 10.0
Kenai Peninsula Youth Facility

2,315.0 161717 2,465.40.02,443.42,570.00.02,530.02,341.40.0 26.0 0.4 30.0 10.0 12.0 10.0
Fairbanks Youth Facility

4,601.3 373939 5,074.10.05,053.05,423.90.05,339.14,666.80.0 64.6 0.9 74.8 10.0 11.1 10.0
Bethel Youth Facility

6,527.0 323333 6,532.70.06,522.76,682.80.06,672.86,539.50.0 11.9 0.6 0.0 10.0 0.0 10.0
Johnson Youth Center

3,955.7 373838 5,338.70.05,174.25,373.30.05,217.04,038.60.0 82.3 0.6 146.3 10.0 154.5 10.0
Probation Services

18,713.3 128129130 20,418.00.019,872.319,720.60.019,082.018,916.30.0 20.0 183.0 255.4 383.2 155.4 390.3
Delinquency Prevention

0.0 000 1,265.00.00.01,265.00.00.0716.80.0 110.9 605.9 146.7 1,118.3 146.7 1,118.3
Youth Courts

416.5 000 494.70.0494.7467.30.0467.3416.50.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Juvenile Justice
Juvenile Justice Health Care

1,396.2 000 1,588.60.01,488.61,488.60.01,488.61,396.20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.0
Facility ROM

0.0 1400 4,424.20.04,061.00.00.00.00.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 353.2 10.0
RDU Total:

421422424 70,979.90.068,054.766,990.30.064,091.362,204.50.060,388.1 1,021.7 794.7 1,327.5 1,571.5 1,336.6 1,588.6

Departmental Support Services
Coord. Health & Complex Care

0.0 660 18,264.00.012,958.818,407.30.012,980.30.00.0 0.0 0.0 4,902.4 524.6 4,768.2 537.0
Information Technology Services

915.2 363631 7,374.40.0496.06,442.10.0656.05,710.40.0 4,588.0 207.2 5,418.8 367.3 6,551.1 327.3
Public Affairs

23.3 663 1,248.70.0136.0896.90.0158.8432.20.0 399.9 9.0 719.4 18.7 1,104.2 8.5
Facilities Management

0.0 043 0.00.00.0874.60.00.0485.10.0 485.1 0.0 874.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
State Facilities Maint. and Ops

0.0 000 0.00.00.01,330.00.01,236.90.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 93.1 0.0 0.0
Commissioner's Office

1,734.8 101016 2,551.60.01,366.52,425.90.01,349.33,413.70.0 818.1 860.8 270.5 806.1 369.6 815.5
Administrative Services

2,641.9 322829 9,816.40.04,333.58,207.20.03,859.74,708.90.0 898.3 1,168.7 1,665.3 2,682.2 2,644.6 2,838.3
State Facilities Rent

1,185.4 000 0.00.00.00.00.00.01,248.80.0 0.0 63.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Departmental Support Services
Facility ROM

0.0 400 2,862.20.01,579.70.00.00.00.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,071.2 211.3
RDU Total:

949082 42,117.30.020,870.538,584.00.020,241.015,999.10.06,500.6 7,189.4 2,309.1 13,851.0 4,492.0 16,508.9 4,737.9

Dept Total:
1,8701,8701,866 507,189.332,302.6274,329.4485,816.930,371.1262,851.0428,805.823,920.3240,793.8 90,221.7 73,870.0 106,820.2 85,774.6 112,331.8 88,225.5

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:
Total Positions:

1,866
11
66

1,943

1,870
6

70

1,946

1,870
6

69

1,945
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